Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.60
39.07
40.30
41.05
43.10
43.86
45.43
45.46
46.27

1:04.78
1:05.18
1:14.20

1:23.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.60
39.07
41.05
40.30
43.86
43.10
46.27
45.46
45.43

1:04.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

239
181
165
156
135
128
115
115
109
39
39
26

WA Pts

239
181
156
165
128
135
109
115
115
39

Round

Round

F

Date

23/02/20
27/10/18
23/05/17
21/10117
19/01/17
22/04/17
05/03/16
22/10/16
13/11/16
23/11/14
08/11/14
06/07/14
04/02/14

Date

23/02/20
27/10/18
21/10117
23/05/17
22/04/17
19/01/17
13/11/16
22/10/16
05/03/16
23/11/14

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Jersey Island Championships

Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Jersey Club Championships

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017
Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey Island Championships

Venue

Jersey

St Brelade, Jersey
Jersey

St Brelade
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

St Brelade
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Langford

Venue

Jersey

St Brelade, Jersey
St Brelade

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

St Brelade

Jersey

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
Jersey 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:05.18 39 F 08/11/14 Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet Jersey Jersey 3
1:14.20 26 F 06/07/14 Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014 Jersey Jersey 4
1:23.36 18 F 04/02/14 Jersey Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



