Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.60	239	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
39.07	181	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
40.30	165	F	23/05/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
41.05	156	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3
43.10	135	F	19/01/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
43.86	128	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
45.43	115	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
45.46	115	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3
46.27	109	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:04.78	39	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:05.18	39	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:14.20	26	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:23.36	18	F	04/02/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.60	239	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
39.07	181	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
41.05	156	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3
40.30	165	F	23/05/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
43.86	128	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
43.10	135	F	19/01/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
46.27	109	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
45.46	115	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3
45.43	115	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
1:04.78 Copyright 2024	39 4	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.18	39	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:14.20	26	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:23.36	18	F	04/02/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS